Fall 2024 Tuition & Fee Rates

INSTATE TUITION RATE
Per Credit Hour

Tuition Rate $ 165.40
Aucxiliary Parking $ 550
Student Activity Fee $ 200
Facilities Fee $ 7.09
Total Tuition and Fees $ 179.99

OUT-OF-STATE/BUSINESS CONTRACT
Per Credit Hour

Tuition Rate $ 225.40
Capital Fee $ 26.00
Aucxiliary Parking $ 550
Student Activity Fee $ 2.00
Facilities Fee $ 7.09
Total Outstate Contract $ 265.99

Tuition and Fees

OUT OF STATE MILITARY CONTRACT
Per Credit Hour

Tuition Rate $ 165.40
Capital Fee $ 26.00
Auxiliary Parking $ 5.50
Student Activity Fee $ 2.00
Facilities Fee $ 7.09
Total Out of State Military $ 205.99

Tuition and Fees

Updated 5/20/24

OUTSTATE TUITION RATE
Per Credit Hour

Tuition Rate
Capital Fee
Auxiliary Parking
Student Activity Fee
Facilities Fee

Total Tuition and Fees

MILITARY VETERANS/DEPEND
Per Credit Hour

Tuition Rate

Auxiliary Parking
Student Activity Fee
Facilities Fee

Total Tuition and Fees

Veterans and Dependents

$ 354.00
$ 26.00
$ 5.50
$ 2.00
$ 7.09

$ 394.59

$ 165.40
$ 5.50
$ 2.00
$ 7.09

$ 179.99



