Fall 2024 Tuition & Fee Rates

INSTATE TUITION RATE Per Credit Hour		OUTSTATE TUITION RATE Per Credit Hour	
Tuition Rate	\$ 165.40	Tuition Rate	\$ 354.00
Auxiliary Parking	\$ 5.50	Capital Fee	\$ 26.00
Student Activity Fee	\$ 2.00	Auxiliary Parking	\$ 5.50
Facilities Fee	\$ 7.09	Student Activity Fee	\$ 2.00
Total Tuition and Fees	\$ 179.99	Facilities Fee	\$ 7.09
		Total Tuition and Fees	\$ 394.59

OUT-OF-STATE/BUSINESS CONTRACT Per Credit Hour		MILITARY VETERANS/DEPEND Per Credit Hour			
Tuition Rate	\$ 225.40	Tuition Rate	\$	165.40	
Capital Fee	\$ 26.00	Auxiliary Parking	\$	5.50	
Auxiliary Parking	\$ 5.50	Student Activity Fee	\$	2.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$ 2.00	Facilities Fee	\$	7.09	
Facilities Fee	\$ 7.09	Total Tuition and Fees	\$	179.99	
Total Outstate Contract Tuition and Fees	\$ 265.99	Veterans and Dependents			

OUT OF STATE MILITARY CONTRACT Per Credit Hour

Total Out of State Military Tuition and Fees	\$ 205.99
Facilities Fee	\$ 7.09
Student Activity Fee	\$ 2.00
Auxiliary Parking	\$ 5.50
Capital Fee	\$ 26.00
Tuition Rate	\$ 165.40

Updated 5/20/24